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_______________ 5 s
ESRARA e R | 2037.2 ke |/69¢« ormUTOR 893.26 108.00
Z O n wmE R | | 262.9 ke | 4860.00 552.33 108.00
EJRG) wmERE | | 661 .4 kg | 9116.28 3417.51 648.00
R o) [N I | 245.5 kg | 1728.00 1083.97 453.60
noE o= I | 85.3 kg | 1188.00 862.38 162.00
R D &I & I | 758.2 kg | 2521.80 1392.28 129.60
3 EDL i I 7032.8 kg | 3732.48 1701.068 08 ipheiimd)
Eh5 e R I I 669.1 ke | 1728.00 1359.69 432.00
iF 5 mER | I 31.4 ke | 162.00 145.80 ¢y ew=ge
TFE R I 351.2 kg | 1404.00 514.09 /., 4

&< mER | I 487.2 kg | 8640.00 4157.61 43.20
B M mE R | 138.2 ke | 1149.12 475.20 §K iphebeminin
§ T B 5 I | 353.1 kg | 976.32 494.52 270.00
[ON=R) e R | | 105.8 kg | 4698.00 2363.62 594.00
»h B R I | 182.9 ke | 2642.76 937.66 162.00
=3 e R I | 2.8 kg | 1944.00 1490.40 972.00
» AR e & I [ 32.9 ke | 1608.12 1014.57 486.00
Z DY B 5 I | 75.5 kg | 6171.12 2569.96 2

H U wEE | I 9.5 kg | 11880.00 7901 .99 766 ideivpmeieg
z D fth 2 U e R I I 340.3 ke | 6480.00 2998.36 216.00
7=z wmER | I 93.5 kg | 2376.00 1970.57 4¢f inibabmnil
AR e R I | 1378.2 ke | 4320.00 957.79 237.60
» iz e R I | 25.9 ke | 12705.12 5526.46 324.00
» U mER | | 1607.0 kg | 2999.16 1177.05 /of deimimmduing
Y mEE | [ 532.5 kg | 1944.00 921.74 81.00
EAE = ® M | | 19.0 kg | 3079.08 2205.386 1080.00
Fof\wb L 5 & | | 342.0 ke | 324.00 279 .45 216.00
HET a5 | | 862.2 ke | 2160.00 487.171 108.00
> ¥ == | | 505.4 kg | 1944.00 1187.87 378.00
KTA R I I 57.2 kg | 1944.00 1464.60 378.00
=5 R 5 | | 285.8 kg | 3564.00 1203.35 270.00
=3 wmeEE | I 55.6 kg | 1350.00 409.72  /; @TETe
x % Vil = I | 543.0 kg | 97.20 52.67 32.40
T O fib fF & R | 1156.6 ke | 6210.00 2254.52 32.40
L L& mEE | | 61.0 kg | 949.32 792.51 449.28
HED =18 15 | | 91.3 kg | 864.00 733.43 135.00
T x = I | 205.1 kg | 1620.00 1213.95 594.00
7~ B TER | | 21.0 kg | 5400.00 2270.94 359.64
FECCH —ER | I 34.5 kg | 2376.00 1214.81 852.12
=1 =" | | 456 .4 kg | 3240.00 2073.43 648.00
»bu = I I 85.1 kg | 10800.00 5328.15 1296.00
Zofib A E wWER | I 127.3 kg [§L5D Smammpumin) /250 inieielistiomin 270.00
h»o T W R | | 24.0 ke | 1186.92 1006.24 719.28
T O fib ¥ M W& | I 447.2 ke | 864.00 588.44 29/ iieming
Hw sl | | 28.0 kg | 1223.64 867.51 432.00
wIRASE-3 a1 | | 79.5 kg | 5400.00 4350.38 3564.00
Z Db W KA fER I | 5.0 kg | 1782.00 1058.40 648.00
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BEFTbH0HA mE R | | 2865.1 kg | 2376.00 1521.76 540.00
BEF» AP FTER | | 10.0 kg | 1944.00 1944.00 1944.00
»E BT wmER | | 6302.0 ke | 756 wrETm 245.41 117.72
HF Wb L r =" = | 1780.0 kg | ¢ =il /5 ol /() 2
Z Ol L F BEEER | | 10.0 kg | 4428.00 4428.00 | 4428.00
Bl b U B 5 [ | 4.0 ke | 459.00 459.00 459.00
B & M R | | 126.6 kg | 2376.00 917.57 221.40
B XA RW | | 10.0 ke | 604.80 604 .80 604.80
X =EHER | | 232.0 kg | . 1512.00  1326.95 972.00
Z0hiED W R | | 315.9 kg |/6KT inimisieiemn) &7 Ouiistpmns 410.40
£ = | [ 11.0 kg | 1566.00 1566.00 1566.00
=5z -y | | 1.0 ke | 7020.00 7020.00 7020.00
»T DI Rk E R | [ 94.0 ke | 8424 .00 4909.95 2808.00
Z @ fih o T & & R | | 4795.3 ke | 5687.28 859.49 Eh ¥ | e o
* i + ok &F 16556.9 ke o

& & & 59573.7 kg
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E A R | | 284.5 kg | 1674.00 605.48 216.00
Z O il I | 48.1 kg | 648.00 401.19 216.00
F < 3 Vo= ) | I 203.2 kg | 1512.00 1161.00 648.00
N o & AR | I 77.1 ke | 1566.00 837.54 453.60
Fa)) Frog =N 1= | | 14.2 ke | 648.00 540.00 432.00
[ =N e R | I 1109.5 kg | 1458.00 753.14 216.00
Ebh 5 e R | I 213.9 ke | 1620.00 1120.35 648.00
39 & R R | | 90.4 kg | 1404.00 553.72 324.00
A< | 8 & & | | 1.8 kg | 594.00 594.00 594.00
50 | s | I 13.7 kg | 1134.00 722.65 401.76
thn =) I | 102.1 kg | 648.00 446 .67 324.00
U5 e R I I 34.4 kg | 4698.00 2334.10 594.00
»n e R I I 41.7 kg | 2484.00 1074.83 324.00
N AR e R I | 5.1 kg | 1379.16 1035.72 648.00
DB R I I 8.4 ke | 1620.00 1012.867 324.00
BHx U i | I .2 kg | 7020.00 7020.00 7020.00
Zz 0 fh X U e R | I 127.5 kg | 5400.00 2690.30 324.00
=z = | I 19.5 kg | 2376.00 1836.00 1404.00
W o, = | | 465.1 kg | 4320.00 1045.73 324.00
Iz = o [ | 11.8 ke | 8893.80 4617.22 324.00
» L il =) | | 173.9 kg | 1944.00 1062.50 153.36
i it #F & | | 75.0 kg | 831.60 630.72 378.00
FofWvwb Ll =) | I 126.0 kg | 267.84 261.90 251.64
»E T e R [ | 93.4 kg | 2160.00 730.53 324,00
F 5 e R I I 355.8 kg | 1890.00 963.99 432.00
KR e R | I 12.6 kg | 1296.00 956.57 648.00
AT Vi I I 52.1 kg | 3564.00 1499.99 324.00
it b R & I I 4.7 ke | 1350.00 989.99 648.00
Z Ot A i) | | 169.2 kg | 3996.00 1179.30 162.00
LU & e | I 32.0 kg | 861.84 861 .84 861.84
HED Gy s | I 8.9 kg | 568.08 527.04 486.00
- me R | I 35.2 kg | 1188.00 897.175 702.00
R KRN | | 4.2 kg | 3780.00 2538.00 1296.00
T FECDH TER | I 2.6 kg | 1404.00 1404.00 1404.00
»E A B & | | 50.3 kg | 2376.00 1563.15 648.00
H b wog | | 12.2 kg | 10800.00 5089.50 1296.00
Z ot BE mEeE | I 59.7 kg |(320 ettt /9/ 6 \ivimisimmiiin 324,00
H A R I I 13.0 kg | 486.00 445 .50 432.00
50 F e R I I 4.1 ke | 3564.00 3564.00 3564.00
Z O fth B KA e R I I 1.4 kg | 648.00 648.00 648.00
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V5 ® mER |
»n mE R |
7 wmE R |
BN meERE |
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W o mEE |
PN HE R |
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i wmE R |
EAE HEF |
ZTOoO Wb L HE R |
»ET wmERE |
5 8 e R |
X 7] A& mE R |
(= mE R |
i e L |
x % wmE R |
Z Db A mE R |
L L& mEs |
HED B E |
=Xz wmE R |
#* R FER |
i FE ¢ =8ER |
»E EEE |
HbHU il |
Zz o fih A & it iz & [
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® B HEAL| = B HF fiE Z &
______ _I..____._._____________
1271.7 kg |/426 e 976.19 108.00
69.8 ke | 4860.00 618.30 108.00
26.2 kg | 8640.00 4142.28 1836.00
134.1 kg | 1728.00 1370.55 540.00
72.8 ke | 1188.00 682.38 162.00
610.0 kg | 2239.92 1313.30 129.60
1109.1 kg | 3732.48 1830.78 /o8 itpmppge
171.2 kg | 1728.00 1420.01 432.00
14.0 kg | 162.00 162.00 162.00
53.2 kg | 1188.00 431.90 , 4o il
77.0 kg | 8640.00 3648.92 540,00
67.6 kg | 1080.00 487.79 § K cisbetmmiofie
35.5 ke | 864.00 617.13 324.00
50.5 kg | 3780.00 2330.10 1080.00
78.0 ke | 1944.00 755.94 162.00
1.7 ke | 1944.00 1440.00 972.00
.8 ke | 1080.00 1080.00 1080.00
29.5 ke | 3888.00 2574.00 162.00
9.1 kg | 11880.00 8819.99 6480.00
65.1 ke | 6480.00 3725.64 540.00
19.1 kg | 2376.00 2304.00 2160.00
246.8 kg | 3240.00 1451 .57 324.00
14.2 kg | 12705.12 6192.72 756.00
666.5 ke | 2999.16 1392.74 /o § vy
437.5 kg | 1944.00 936.21 81.00
18.0 kg | 1583.28 1331.64 1080.00
30.0 kg | 324.00 324.00 324.00
351.8 ke | 2160.00 558.14 108.00
39.6 kg | 1944.00 1313.67 432.00
34.2 ke | 1944.00 1526.71 378.00
160.9 ke | 1890.00 1012.94 270.00
36.9 ke | 378.00 208.28 108.00
518.0 ke | 54.00 49.04 32.40
413.1 kg | 6210.00 2329.55 54.00
17.0 kg | 864.00 656.64 449.28
72.5 kg | 827.28 763.39 135.00
36.6 kg | 1620.00 1394.99 1296.00
14.8 kg | 5400.00 2307.10 359.64
22.9 kg | 2376.00 1084 .86 852.12
340.3 kg | 3240.00 2279.30 719.28
42.4 kg | 5940.00 4618.79 3240.00
41.5 kg (578 ¢ uimitapommmy ) 2. Getisisimmiiis 270.00
19.0 kg | 1080.00 974.16 719.28
265.2 ke | 864.00 603.23 2 9/ ciebemings
15.0 kg | 1223.64 1034.91 864.00
35.4 kg | 5400.00 4423.50 3780.00
3.0 ke | 1566.00 1566.00 1566.00
78568.9 kg
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EFH00A A | 1286.
BF»x20 FEE | | 10.
»EHIT Ve | | 6302.
HF Wb L &% | | 1780.
Z D b FF s & & [ | 10.
&b U me R | | 4
HEE & MR | [ 110.
BEAZE TER | | 10.
HET R # | | 134.
Z D MEY £ | | 315,
£ & SHE | | 11.
»T Dz K ER | | 64 .
Z o m T & wmhEE | 4646.
* 3E F X% &F 14685
W& g 30492

OO OWOOMODODOO O

4 3% 117 26H

HEdmE BMATHTEXE

X | #mooF i %
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T
. | o ®mo& i %
B A7 | 5 fi F E & {E
T __________________

kg | 2376.00 1571.99 918.00
kg | 1944.00 1944.00 1944.00
ke | 7S¢ ewrr=mo 246 .41 117.72
ke | gproe oOBTING 4/ S demmirtm /S 2 iim—
ke | 4428.00 4428.00 4428.00
kg | 459.00 459.00 459.00
kg | 2376.00 923.40 221.40
ke | 604.80 604.80 604.80
ke | 1512.00 1308.24 984.96
ke VSHT nmpiimpt) 570  ionrammpegn 410.40
kg | 1566.00 1566.00 1566.00
kg | 8424.00 5853.60 4212.00
kg | 4320.00 876.18 (%,‘Fa-ys-

1 kg

6 kg



R

<
-

W

o gvot RFYONE

&

&
c ¥

e

>~lv

B i, ol 5 o
5]
.

S =
e

OFOFOIWHMUUCOIANEZTIAVHI>TCTISHINAIOIZTAGIIHS Y (VAR
%

EUHEEEG & NO¥RE

AN AN AR TS 0k e AT T M TS AR Ok S T T A A 0 3 QA oty ok T 0k T Oy S B 0 AN O
s

X #H O H
i

BEOEFED LK
HEIZIVHE
I
P H|
I T
R I
R |
wmEE |
BaE |
il B 5 I
&) & |
mEE |
mEsR |
MR |
wmEE |
mEE |
wmEE |
wmER |
wmE R |
me R |
s I
Ve = ) I
R I
R |
R |
wmE R |
meER |
wmeER |
wHEE |
mEER |
wmEE |
R |
e R |
e R |
e R I
e R I
e S I
mE R |
e |
wog& |
wmeE R |
FEERE |
=88 |
o
mer |
meE |
=HE |
o g
mE R |
e R I
* il

TR EEEMEREE

NE ERr B

o>

( L

e

w B HBEAfI
481 .0 ke
145.0 ke
432.0 ks

34.3 kg
12.5 kg
134.0 ke
4814.3 ke
284.0 kg
17.4 kg
207.6 ke
408.4 kg
56.9 ke
215.5 ke
20.9 kg
63.2 kg
1.1 ke
27.0 ke
37.6 kg
.2 ke
147.7 ke
54.9 ke
666.3 kg
666.6 kg
20.0 kg
1.0 kg
186.0 kg
417.0 ke
110.0 kg
10.4 ke
72.8 kg
14.0 ke
25.0 ke
574.3 kg
12.0 ke
10.0 ke
133.3 kg
2.0 ke
9.0 ke
65.8 kg
30.5 kg
26.1 kg
5.0 kg
182.0 ke
40.0 ke
.6 kg
10875.2 kg
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| 2611 .
I 2160.
| 9116,
I 756.
I 1080.
I 2521 .
I 3078.
I 1723.
I 129.
I 1149.
| 8041 .
I 1149.
| 976 .
| 3564 .
I 2642.
| 1836.
| 1608.
| 6171,
| 77176,
| 6480 .
| 2268.
| 3024 .
I 2484 .
I 1436.
I 3079.
I 216.
| 972.
I 1674.
| 918,
I 3348,
I 777.
I 97.
| 8048 .
I 949.
I 864.
| 1188.
I 1404.
I 1458,
I 3240.
I 5724.00

|§26) smpmmmm—)
I 1186.92
I 604.80
I 4968.00
I 1782.00
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823.
587.
3269.
756 .
972.
1517.
1254.
1314.
129.
532.
3512.
378.
554 .
2481 .
942,
1566.
1005.
1407.
6048 .
2840.
1675.
718.
1237.
1436.
3079.
216,
365.
911.
837.
1520.
354.
97.
2191.
852.
864 .
9217.
1404.
1248.
2326.
4536.00
1683 imipipiriminiy
1160.19
317.52
4390.20
1782.00
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162.
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756 .
864 .
343.
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864 .
129.
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108.
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3079.
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FELEBoHEIZIVHEEVWELF T,
_________ e e e R e e e e e s i
| R | | I B/ A
L H | B #o| ME % _jl_%k B iﬁi_ll_ & HfE - [}
* W W% A3 12169.7 kg
_________ B . e
[ | # W | | I R -4
o =} | 2 | WH ZHH& | %K B EA| & fE & Z(E
______________ 5
HTBO DA wER | | 308.5 ke | 2273.40 1512.77 1242.00
b 4 RER | | 16.0 kg | 621.00 604 .26 587.52
a7 =EE8] | | 98.0 kg | 1512.00 1248.43 972.00
ol HRE® | [ 1.0 kg | 7020.00 7020.00 7020.00
Moz RER | | 30.0 kg | 4395.60 3337.20 2808.00
Z O ft M LT & =B & I | 100.5 kg | 5687.28 2345.76 162.00
* F % AFH 554.0 kg



